
Company Name E-mail Phone Expiration

Water Sewer Stormwater
Transportati

on
AAB Engineering, LLC alan@aabeng.com 918-514-4283 4/29/2021 X X X X
Anderson Engineering jmdavis@andersonengineerin 417-866-2741 5/20/2021 X X X X
Barker and Associates wbarker@barkerengineers.co 580.931.9045 9/2/2021 X X X X
Bluewater Civil Design, LLC kerry@bluewatercivil.com 864-326-4202 4/1/2021 X X X X
BWR Design Group,LLC bwrdesigngroup@gmail.com 405-761-5517 4/29/2021 X X X X
Casement Engineering, LLC bac@casement-engr.com 918-740-7650 1/22/2021 X X X X
CEC Corporation andy.blankenship@connectce 918-663-9401 4/1/2021 X X X X
CGA Engineers Carriemelton@cgaengineers 918-749-5800 5/20/2021 X X X X
Crafton, Tull & Associates, Inc. kyle.sewell@craftontull.com 918-584-0347 4/1/2021 X X X X
Cyntergy AEC, LLC STittjung@cyntergy.com 918-877-6000 7/29/2021 X X X X
Engineered by Design, PLLC ahale@engineeredbydesign.pro 816-809-8253 8/19/2021 X X X X
ESA Engineers, Surveyors and Associates jruch@esaassociates.com 419-475-9445 5/20/2021 X X X X
Grubbs Consulting, LLC mark.grubbs@gc-okc.com 405-265-0641 9/2/2021 X X X X
Halff & Associates dhedrick@halff.com 214-217-0095 6/3/2021 X X X X
HNTB Corporation cmorgan@hntb.com 913-312-4866 8/19/2021 X X X X
JC Engineering, PC joe@j-c-engineering.com 918-798-5979 7/15/2021 X X X X
Johnson & Associates tim@jaokc.com 405-235-8075 5/20/2021 X X X X
J R Donelson, Inc. jrdon@tulsacoxmail.com 918-394-3030 9/2/2021 X X X X
Kaw Valley Engineering, Inc. mikeo@kveng.com 913-894-5150 4/29/2021 X X X X
Keithline Engineering Group dan@kengineering-us.com 918-520-0069 4/29/2021 X X X X
Khoury Engineering, Inc. kenginc@khouryeng.com 918-712-8768 2/19/2021 X X X X
Landes Engineering, LLC slandes@landesengineering. 405-275-5388 4/1/2021 X X X X
Lewis Engineering, PLLC blewis@tulsacoxmail.com 918-254-4689 1/13/2021 X X X X
Meshek & Associates, LLC bfletcher@meshekengr.com 9183925620 3/2/2021 X X X X
McClelland Consulting Engineers, Inc dcross@mce.us.com 918-619-6803 4/1/2021 X X X X
Olsson Associates, Inc. Kvanover@olssonassociates.com 918-376-4294 8/19/2021 X X X X
Professional Engineering Consultants ethan.edwards@pec1.com 918-664-5400 9/2/2021 X X X X
Red Plains Professional, Inc. engineer@red-plains.com 405-341-4031 12/29/2021 X X X X
RK & Associates PLC rkosman@sbcglobal.net 918-277-4784 6/3/2021 X X X X
Sack and Associates, Inc. esack@sackandassociates.com 918-592-4111 1/13/2021 X X X X
Sack and Associates, Inc. esack@sackandassociates.com 918-592-4111 1/13/2021 X X X X
Salvador Titone, LLC dba HRAOK vergie.titone@sandites.org 918-258-3737 10/21/2021 X X X X
Sanders Engineering, Inc j.taber@tulsaengineering.com 918-252-9621 4/29/2021 X X X X
Sisemore, Weisz & Associates, Inc. jwatt@sw-assoc.com 918-665-3600 9/16/2021 X X X X
Tanner Consulting, LLC justin@tannerbaitshop.com 918-745-9929 2/19/2021 X X X X
The BDB Engineering Group, LLC carl@bdbgrp.com 918-392-8400 7/8/2021 X X X X
Tuttle & Associates, Inc. tuttle-associates@sbcglobal.net 918-663-5567 7/8/2021 X X X X
Wallace Engineering - Structural 
Consultants, Inc. dburns@wallacesc.com 918-584-5858 9/16/2021 X X X X
Walter P. Moore & Associates, Inc. hallen@walterpmoore.com 918-806-7200 10/21/2021 X X X X
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